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SORTED BY BOTANICAL NAME 
Botanical Name 
Abelmoschus esculentus 
Acanthus mollis 
Agave havardiana 
Agave victoriae-reginae 
Ajuga reptans 
Ajuga reptans 
Ajuga reptans 'Chocolate Chip' 
Alpinia zerumbet 
Alternanthera dentata 'Rubiginosa' 
Angelonia angustifolia 
Angelonia angustifolia 
Anisacanthus quadrifidus var. wrightii 
Artemisia ludoviciana 
Asparagus densiflorus 'Myers' 
Asparagus sprengeri 
Aspidistra elatior 
Aster oblongifolius 
Astilbe arendsii 
Astrolepis sinuata 
Barleria cristata 
Begonia ssp. 
Begonia ssp. 
Buddleia davidii 
Bulbine frutescens 
Caesalpinia pulcherrima 
Callirhoe involucrata 
Capsicum x 'Black Pearl' 
Carex phyllocephala 'Sparkler' 
Catharanthus roseus 
Catharanthus roseus 
Centaurea cineraria 
Ceratostigma plumbaginoides 
Cercis canadensis var. mexicana 
Chrysactinia mexicana 
Chrysanthemum morifolium 
Concoclinium eupatorium greggii 
Dionella caerulea 'Cassa Blue' VN03S 
Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata' 
Dichondra argentea 'Silver Falls' 
Dicliptera suberecta 
Drosanthemum 
Duranta erecta 
Duranta erecta 'Cuban Gold' 
Dyckia platyphylla Cherry Coke 
Dyschoriste linearis 

Common Name 
Red Burgundy Heirloom Okra 
Bear's Breeches 
Havard Agave 
Queen Victoria Agave 
Bugleweed Caitlin's Giant 
Bugleweed 
Bugleweed Chocolate Chip 
Variegated Ginger 
Purple Knight Joseph's Coat 
Angelonia Serena 
Angelonia Archangel 
Flame Acanthus 
Silver King Wormwood 
Foxtail Fern 'Myersii' 
Asparagus Fern 
Cast Iron Plant 
Fall Aster 
False Goat's Beard 
Wavy Scaly Cloak Fern 
Philippine Violet 
Begonias 
Volumia Begonia Pink 
Butterfly Bush Miss Molly 
Orange Bulbine 
Pride of Barbados 
Winecups 
Black Pearl Ornamental Pepper 
Sparkler Sedge 
Titan Polka Dot Vinca 
Vinca 
Old-Fashioned Dusty Miller 
Leadwort 
Mexican Redbud 
Damianita 
Garden Mums 
Gregg's Mistflower 
Cassa Blue Dianella 
Variegated Flax Lily 
Silver Ponyfoot 
Hummingbird Bush 
Rosea Ice plant 
Duranta Sky Flower 
Cuban Gold Duranta 
Cherry Coke Dyckia 
Snake Herb 

Native 

* * 

** 
** 

** 

** 

** 

** 
* * 

* * 



Botanical Name 
Echinacea purpurea 
Echinacea purpurea Pow Wow Wildberry 
Euphorbia graminea 
Euphorbia rigida 
Galphimia glauca 
Gaura lindheimeri 'Cherry Brandy' 
Gomphrena globosa 'Fireworks' 
Hamelia patens 
Helichrysum italicum 
Hemerocallis 
Hesperaloe parviflora 
Heuchera 'Black Beauty' 
Heuchera 'Tiramisu' 
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Ellen Huff' 
Hymenox scaposa 
Hypoestes phyllostachya 
Jasminum mesnyi 
Jatropha integerrima compacta 
Juniperus ashei 
Justica lutea 
Justicia brandegeana Pink 
Kalanchoe gastonis-bonnieri 
Lantana montevidensis 'Purple Trailing' 
Lavandula "Goodwin Creek' 
Ledebouria socialis 
Leucophyllum frutescens 
Liriope Aztec 
Liriope gigantea 'Emerald Goddess' 
Loropetalum chinense 
Loropetalum chinense 'Plum Delight' 
Mahonia eurybracteata 'Soft Caress' 
Malvaviscus arboreus var. Drummondii 
Melampodium leucanthum 
Muhlenbergia capillaris 
Myrica cerifera 
Nandina domestica 'Firepower' 
Nassella tenuissima 
Ocimum kilimandscharicum 
Opuntia ellisiana 
Oxalis regnellii 'Atropurpurea' 
Pavonia lasiopetala 
Pelargonium x 'Little Carmine' 
Pennisetum se face urn 'Princess Caroline' 
Penstemon baccharifolius 
Pentas lanceolate 
Petroselinum crispum 
Philodendron selloum 
Phlomis 'Grande Verde' 

Common Name 
Purple Coneflower 
Purple Coneflower 
Diamond Frost Euphorbia 
Gopher Plant 
Golden Showers Thyrallis 
Cherry Brandy Gaura 
Globe Amaranth 
Dwarf Firebush 
Curry 
Dwarf Day Lily 
Red Yucca 
Black Beauty Coral Bells 
Tiramisu Coral Bells 
Ellen Huff Oakleaf Hydrangea 
Four Nerve Daisy 
Polka Dot Plant 
Primrose Jasmine 
Spicy Jatropha 
Ashe Juniper 
Shrimp plant 
Shrimp Plant 
Donkey Ears 
Purple Trailing Lantana 
Goodwin Creek Lavender 
Spotted Squill 
Cenizo Sage 
Aztec Grass 
Emerald Goddess Liriope 
Loropetalum 
Chinese Fringe Flower 
Mahonia Soft Caress 
Turk's Cap 
Blackfoot Daisy 
Gulf Muhly 
Southern Wax Myrtle 
Nandina Dwarf Firepower 
Mexican Feather Grass 
African Blue Basil 
Spineless Prickly Pear 
Purple oxalis 
Rock Rose 
Geranium 'Little Carmine' 
Purple Fountain Grass 'Princess Caroline' 
Rock Penstemon 
Pentas 
Curly Parsley 
Philodendron 
Large leaf Jerusalem Sage 

Native 
** 
** 

* * 
* * 

** 
** 
** 

** 

** 
** 
** 



Botanical Name 
Pittosporum tobira 
Pittosporum tobira 'Creme de Mint' 
Plumbago auriculata 'Imperial Dark Blue' 
Portulaca umbraticola 
Pseudogynoxys chenopodioides 
Ruellia brittoniana 
Ruellia brittoniana purple 
Rumex sanguineus 
Russelia equisetiformis 'Yellow' 
Salvia coccinea 'Forest Fire' 
Salvia greggii 'Moonglow Yellow Autum Sage' 
Salvia greggii 'Raspberry Delight' 
Salvia greggii 'Ultra Violet' 
Salvia Leucantha 
Salvia longispicata xfarinacea 
Salvia lyrata 
Salvia officinalis cv 
Salvia roemeriana 
Scutellaria ovata 
Scutellaria suffrutescens 
Sedum album 'Chloroticum' 
Sedum rupestre 
Sedum spurium 'Bronze Carpet' 
Sedum spurium 'Dragon's Blood' 
Senecio cineraria 
Setcreasea pallida 
Setcreasea pallida 'Pink Stripes' 
Solanum melongena 
Solenostemon scutellarioides 
Sophora secundiflora 
Spirea prunifolia 
Stachys byzantina 'Helene Von Stein' 
Stemodia lanata 
Strobilanthes dyerianus 
Symphoricarpos orbiculatus 
Teucrium cossonii majoricum 
Teucrium fruticans 
Thuja plicata 
Thunbergia erecta 
Thungergia graniflora 
Tradescantia sillamontana 
Veronica peduncularis 'Georgia Blue' 
Yucca recurvifolia, Yucca pendula 
Yucca recurvifolia, Yucca pendula 
Yucca treculeana 
Zinnia hybrida 
Zinnia hybrida 

Common Name 
Green Pittosporum 
Variegated Pittosporum Creme de Mint 
Plumbago Imperial Dark Blue 
Wingpod Portulaca 
Mexican Flame Vine 
Katie Ruellia 
Dwarf Mexican Petunia 
Red veined Sorrel 
Golden Firecracker Fern 
Tropical Sage Forest Fire 
Moonglow Autumn Sage 
Autumn Sage 
Ultra Violet Hybrid Sage 
Mexican Bush Sage 
Mystic Spires Blue Salvia 
Lyreleaf Sage 
Berggarten Sage 
Cedar Sage 
Heartleaf Skullcap 
Pink Skullcap 
Baby Tears Sedum 
Lemon Coral Sedum 
Bronze Carpet Stonecrop 
Stonecrop 
Dusty Miller 
Purple Heart 
Pink Stripes Setcreasea 
Eggplant Black Beauty 
Kong Coleus 
Texas Mountain Laurel 
Bridal Wreath Spirea 
Helene Von Stein Lambs Ear 
Woolly Stemodia 
Persian Shield 
Coralberry 
Creeping Germander 
Silver Bush Germander 
Western Red Cedar 
King's Mantle 
Blue Sky Vine 
White Velvet 
Georgia Blue Veronica 
Soft Leaf Yucca 
Soft Leaf Yucca 
Spanish Dagger 
Zinnia 'Profusion Bright Orange" 
Zinnia 'Profusion Orange' 

Native 
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Botanical Name 
SORTED BY COMMON NAME 
Botanical Name 
Ocimum kilimandscharicum 
Angelonia angustifolia 
Angelonia angustifolia 
Juniperus ashei 
Asparagus sprengeri 
Salvia greggii 'Raspberry Delight' 
Liriope Aztec 
Sedum album 'Chloroticum' 
Acanthus mollis 
Begonia ssp. 
Salvia officinalis cv 
Heuchera 'Black Beauty' 
Capsicum x 'Black Pearl' 
Melampodium leucanthum 
Thungergia graniflora 
Spirea prunifolia 
Sedum spurium 'Bronze Carpet' 
Ajuga reptans 
Ajuga reptans 
Ajuga reptans 'Chocolate Chip' 
Buddleia davidii 
Dianella caerulea 'Cassa Blue' VN03S 
Aspidistra elatior 
Salvia roemeriana 
Leucophyllum frutescens 
Gaura lindheimeri 'Cherry Brandy' 
Dyckia platyphylla Cherry Coke 
Loropetalum chinense 'Plum Delight' 
Symphoricarpos orbiculatus 
Teucrium cossonii majoricum 
Duranta erecta 'Cuban Gold' 
Petroselinum crispum 
Helichrysum italicum 
Chrysactinia mexicana 
Euphorbia graminea 
Kalanchoe gastonis-bonnieri 
Duranta erecta 
Senecio cineraria 
Hemerocallis 
Hamelia patens 
Ruellia brittoniana purple 
Solanum melongena 
Hydrangea quercifolia 'Ellen Huff' 
Liriope gigantea 'Emerald Goddess' 
Aster oblongifolius 
Astilbe arendsii 

4 

 Native 

Common Name 
African Blue Basil 
Angelonia Archangel 
Angelonia Serena 
Ashe Juniper ** 

Asparagus Fern 
Autumn Sage ** 
Aztec Grass ** 

Baby Tears Sedum ** 

Bear's Breeches 
Begonias 
Berggarten Sage 
Black Beauty Coral Bells 
Black Pearl Ornamental Pepper 
Blackfoot Daisy ** 

Blue Sky Vine 
Bridal Wreath Spirea 
Bronze Carpet Stonecrop ** 

Bugleweed 
Bugleweed Caitlin's Giant 
Bugleweed Chocolate Chip 
Butterfly Bush Miss Molly 
Cassa Blue Dianella 
Cast Iron Plant ** 

Cedar Sage ** 

Cenizo Sage ** 
Cherry Brandy Gaura ** 
Cherry Coke Dyckia 
Chinese Fringe Flower 
Coralberry ** 
Creeping Germander ** 
Cuban Gold Duranta ** 
Curly Parsley 
Curry 
Damianita ** 
Diamond Frost Euphorbia 
Donkey Ears 
Duranta Sky Flower ** 
Dusty Miller 
Dwarf Day Lily 
Dwarf Firebush ** 
Dwarf Mexican Petunia ** 
Eggplant Black Beauty 
Ellen Huff Oakleaf Hydrangea 
Emerald Goddess Liriope 
Fall Aster ** 
False Goat's Beard 



Botanical Name Common Name Native 
Anisacanthus quadrifidus var. wrightii Flame Acanthus ** 
Hymenox scaposa Four Nerve Daisy ** 
Asparagus densiflorus 'Myers' Foxtail Fern 'Myersii' 
Chrysanthemum morifolium Garden Mums 
Veronica peduncularis 'Georgia Blue' Georgia Blue Veronica 
Pelargonium x 'Little Carmine' Geranium 'Little Carmine' 
Gomphrena globosa 'Fireworks' Globe Amaranth 
Russelia equisetiformis 'Yellow' Golden Firecracker Fern ** 
Galphimia glauca Golden Showers Thyrallis ** 
Lavandula "Goodwin Creek' Goodwin Creek Lavender 
Euphorbia rigida Gopher Plant 
Pittosporum tobira Green Pittosporum ** 
Concoclinium eupatorium greggii Gregg's Mistflower ** 
Muhlenbergia capillaris Gulf Muhly ** 
Agave havardiana Havard Agave ** 
Scutellaria ovata Heartleaf Skullcap ** 
Stachys byzantina 'Helene Von Stein' Helene Von Stein Lambs Ear ** 
Dicliptera suberecta Hummingbird Bush ** 
Ruellia brittoniana Katie Ruellia ** 
Thunbergia erecta King's Mantle 
Solenostemon scutellarioides Kong Coleus 
Phlomis 'Grande Verde' Large leaf Jerusalem Sage ** 
Ceratostigma plumbaginoides Leadwort ** 
Sedum rupestre Lemon Coral Sedum ** 
Loropetalum chinense Loropetalum 
Salvia lyrata Lyreleaf Sage ** 
Mahonia eurybracteata 'Soft Caress' Mahonia Soft Caress 
Salvia Leucantha Mexican Bush Sage ** 
N ass el la tenuissima Mexican Feather Grass ** 
Pseudogynoxys chenopodioides Mexican Flame Vine ** 
Cercis canadensis var. mexicana Mexican Redbud ** 
Salvia greggii 'Moonglow Yellow Autum Sage' Moonglow Autumn Sage ** 
Salvia longispicata xfarinacea Mystic Spires Blue Salvia ** 
Nandina domestica 'Firepower' Nandina Dwarf Firepower 
Centaurea cineraria Old-Fashioned Dusty Miller 
Bulbine frutescens Orange Bulbine ** 

Pentas lanceolate Pentas 
Strobilanthes dyerianus Persian Shield 
Barleria cristata Philippine Violet 
Philodendron selloum Philodendron 
Scutellaria suffrutescens Pink Skullcap 
Setcreasea pallida 'Pink Stripes' Pink Stripes Setcreasea ** 
Plumbago auriculata 'Imperial Dark Blue' Plumbago Imperial Dark Blue ** 
Hypoestes phyllostachya Polka Dot Plant 
Caesalpinia pulcherrima Pride of Barbados ** 
Jasminum mesnyi Primrose Jasmine 
Echinacea purpurea Purple Coneflower ** 
Echinacea purpurea Pow Wow Wildberry Purple Coneflower ** 



Botanical Name 
Pennisetum setaceum 'Princess Caroline' 
Setcreasea pallida 
Alternanthera dentata 'Rubiginosa' 
Oxalis regnellii 'Atropurpurea' 
Lantana montevidensis 'Purple Trailing' 
Agave victoriae-reginae 
Abelmoschus esculentus 
Rumex sanguineus 
Hesperaloe parviflora 
Penstemon baccharifolius 
Pavonia lasiopetala 
Drosanthemum 
Justica lutea 
Justicia brandegeana Pink 
Teucrium fruticans 
Artemisia ludoviciana 
Dichondra argentea 'Silver Falls' 
Dyschoriste linearis 
Yucca recurvifolia, Yucca pendula 
Yucca recurvifolia, Yucca pendula 
Myrica cerifera 
Yucca treculeana 
Carex phyllocephala 'Sparkler' 
Jatropha integerrima compacta 
Opuntia ellisiana 
Ledebouria socialis 
Sedum spurium 'Dragon's Blood' 
Sophora secundiflora 
Heuchera 'Tiramisu' 
Catharanthus roseus 
Salvia coccinea 'Forest Fire' 
Malvaviscus arboreus var. Drummondii 
Salvia greggii 'Ultra Violet' 
Dianella tasmanica 'Variegata' 
Alpinia zerumbet 
Pittosporum tobira 'Creme de Mint' 
Catharanthus roseus 
Begonia ssp. 
Astrolepis sinuata 
Thuja plicata 
Tradescantia sillamontana 
Callirhoe involucrata 
Portulaca umbraticola 
Stemodia lanata 
Zinnia hybrida 
Zinnia hybrida 

Common Name 
Purple Fountain Grass 'Princess Caroline' 
Purple Heart 
Purple Knight Joseph's Coat 
Purple oxalis 
Purple Trailing Lantana 
Queen Victoria Agave 
Red Burgundy Heirloom Okra 
Red veined Sorrel 
Red Yucca 
Rock Penstemon 
Rock Rose 
Rosea Ice plant 
Shrimp plant 
Shrimp Plant 
Silver Bush Germander 
Silver King Wormwood 
Silver Ponyfoot 
Snake Herb 
Soft Leaf Yucca 
Soft Leaf Yucca 
Southern Wax Myrtle 
Spanish Dagger 
Sparkler Sedge 
Spicy Jatropha 
Spineless Prickly Pear 
Spotted Squill 
Stonecrop 
Texas Mountain Laurel 
Tiramisu Coral Bells 
Titan Polka Dot Vinca 
Tropical Sage Forest Fire 
Turk's Cap 
Ultra Violet Hybrid Sage 
Variegated Flax Lily 
Variegated Ginger 
Variegated Pittosporum Creme de Mint 
Vinca 
Volumia Begonia Pink 
Wavy Scaly Cloak Fern 
Western Red Cedar 
White Velvet 
Winecups 
Wingpod Portulaca 
Woolly Stemodia 
Zinnia 'Profusion Bright Orange' 
Zinnia 'Profusion Orange' 

Native 

* * 
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